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31
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29
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24

Spieler Hcp
Hasenhitt! 13.1
Ralph
Rizzi Oswald 5.9
Pale Anton 9
Schirgi Josef 6.2
Ennemoser 10.2
Manfred
Jakubitzka 11.6
Rudolf

Fankhauser 23
Herbert

Hanni Richard 9.3

Pfeifenberger 11
Michael

Votter Hermann 9.3

Eberl Josef 5.9
Gerhold Rudolf 23.8
Laucher Anton 15.8
Strolz Paul 10.6
Ode Benedikt 12.2
Schuchter 15.9
Harald

Steixner 20.1
Gerhard

Jaud Franz 11.9
Aichner Hans 14.3
Karl

Resch Peter 18.3
Sauer Reinhold 17.7
Gamsjager 21.6
Wilfried

Wieser Robert 13.3
Leiter Christian 20.4
Mom Hubert 15.7
Raggl Gustav 20.9
Wieland 15.5
Bernhard

Adams David 12.7
Egg Bernd 16.2

Ergebnisse

Heimatclub

Top 7
Brutto

Wittelsbacher Golfclub 31

Rohrenfeld-Neuburg e.
V.

Tiroler Zugspitz Golf

Mieming Mieminger
Plateau

Mieming Mieminger
Plateau

Mieming Mieminger
Plateau

Mieming Mieminger
Plateau

GC Seefeld-Wildmoos

Mieming Mieminger
Plateau

Mieming Mieminger
Plateau

GC Kitzbihel

GC Eichenheim
Kitzblihel-Aurach

Mieming Mieminger
Plateau

GC Achensee

Mieming Mieminger
Plateau

GC Zillertal Uderns
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos

GC Kitzbiiheler Alpen
Westendorf

GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos

GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Walchsee-Moarhof

Mieming Mieminger
Plateau

GC Achensee

Mieming Mieminger
Plateau

Mieming Mieminger
Plateau

Mieming Mieminger
Plateau

GC Seefeld Reith

GC Zillertal Uderns
GC Innsbruck-Igls

28
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Top 7
Netto
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28
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31

Alle
Brutto

31

28
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21

20
19
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19
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17

17
17

17
16
16

16
16

16

16
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14

Alle
Netto

45

33

37

33

35

34

40

31

32

30
25

40

34
28

30
31

37

30
33

37
28
39

30
38

31

37

28

25
31

Anzahl
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30

31
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34
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37
38
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41
42
43

44
45
46

47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54

55
56

57
58
59
59

60

Rang
Netto
6

35
34
12
42
40

27

54
39

48
49

41
50
14

46
20
33

53
51

44
55
52
56

47
5

57
22

32
59
61
61

60

Spieler Hcp
Stark Johann 23.3
Haid Peter 15.7
Mayr Gerhard 17.2
Kross Reinhard 21.9
Doff-Sotta Gerd 15.5
Kogler Armin 12.7
Ruech 18.7
Wolfgang
Randolf Helmut 13.6

Reichkendler 19
Hermann

Ehrlich Horst 22.4

Reich Peter 13.5

Noichl Andreas 23
Walser Peter 249
Topfer Norbert 26

Mader Hans 26.9
Hild Manfred 26.4
Royc Raimund 24.9
Wacker Johann 18.6
Huber Erwin 21.7
Koll Reinhard 21.1
Hauser Georg 19.6

Trenkwalder 25.5
Hubert

Reinstadler 20
Josef

Jager Kurt 25.4
Trenkwalder 35.6
Hubert

Stricker Alfred  19.2

Vorderegger 35
Gotthard

Adelsgruber 26.4
Peter

Gamsjager 24.5
Heinz

Holzmann 20.2
Helmut

Holzmann 20.2
Helmut

Krajic Karl 30.7

Heimatclub

Mieming Mieminger
Plateau

GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Wilder Kaiser

GC Innsbruck-Igls
Bludenz-Braz

Mieming Mieminger
Plateau

Mieming Mieminger
Plateau

GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Urslautal

GC Eichenheim
Kitzblihel-Aurach

Mieming Mieminger
Plateau

GC Mittersill
GC Mittersill

Mieming Mieminger
Plateau

Tiroler Zugspitz Golf
GC Walchsee-Moarhof

Mieming Mieminger
Plateau

Tiroler Zugspitz Golf

Mieming Mieminger
Plateau

Mieming Mieminger
Plateau

GC Eichenheim
Kitzbiihel-Aurach

Tiroler Zugspitz Golf

Mieming Mieminger
Plateau

GC Achensee

Mieming Mieminger
Plateau

Tiroler Zugspitz Golf
GC Mittersill

Mieming Mieminger
Plateau

Mieming Mieminger
Plateau

Mieming Mieminger
Plateau

Mieming Mieminger
Plateau

Mieming Mieminger

Top 7
Brutto
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11
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10
10
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Top 7
Netto
38
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29
36
26
26
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32
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Alle
Brutto

13

13
13
13
13
12

12

12
11

11

11

10
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9

Alle
Netto

38

29
29
36
26
26

30

22
27

24

24

26
24
34

25
33
29

22
24

25

21

23

21

24
39

21
32

30

19

15

15

18

Anzahl
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Rang Rang Spieler Hcp Heimatclub Top7 Top7 Alle Alle  Anzahl
Brutto Netto Brutto Netto Brutto Netto

Plateau
61 58 Cassol lvan 35 GC Zillertal Uderns 1 20 1 20 1



